nationalexpress
N21
Brighton to Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Valid from Monday 6th of July 2026 to Tuesday 7th of July 2026

Monday

Stops
BrightonOld Steine, Stop S4
CrawleyBus Stn

HorshamB2195 North St, Stop K,
opp Rail Stn

Guildford (for Events and special services)Friary Bus
Stn

Woking Rail StationStation Approach
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Tuesday

Stops
BrightonOld Steine, Stop S4
CrawleyBus Stn

HorshamB2195 North St, Stop K,
opp Rail Stn

Guildford (for Events and special services)Friary Bus
Stn

Woking Rail StationStation Approach
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Times
11:00
11:45

12:15

13:05

13:30
15:00

Times
11:00
11:45

12:15

13:05

13:30
15:00

1/1



	Monday
	Tuesday

