

nationalexpress

N21

Brighton to Tottenham Hotspur Stadium

Valid from Monday 6th of July 2026 to Tuesday 7th of July 2026

Monday

Stops	Times
BrightonOld Steine, Stop S4	11:00
CrawleyBus Stn	11:45
HorshamB2195 North St, Stop K, opp Rail Stn	12:15
Guildford (for Events and special services)Friary Bus Stn	13:05
Woking Rail StationStation Approach	13:30
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium	15:00

Tuesday

Stops	Times
BrightonOld Steine, Stop S4	11:00
CrawleyBus Stn	11:45
HorshamB2195 North St, Stop K, opp Rail Stn	12:15
Guildford (for Events and special services)Friary Bus Stn	13:05
Woking Rail StationStation Approach	13:30
Tottenham Hotspur Stadium	15:00